
199

Crepe Pan 5003* 8" dia.
5004* 10" dia.

Crepe Pan w/ Short Handle 4 5004SH 10" dia.
Omelet Pan w/ Short Handle 4 5005SH 8" dia.
Omelet Pan w/ Short Handle 5006SH 10" dia.
Mushroom/Sauté 4 5009* 6 1/2" dia.
Mushroom Skillet 5042* 5" dia.

Ind. Salad/Sandwich/Egg 4 5011* 8" dia.
Wood Underliner 4 85011 8 5/8" dia.
Ind. Salad/Sandwich/Egg 5012* 10" dia.
Wood Underliner 85012 10 3/4" X 12"
Ind. Salad/Sandwich/Egg 5034* 7 7/16" dia.
Skillet Side Order 5043* 5 5/8" dia.

85011

5009

5004SH

5011

5005

5005SH

Item numbers indicated with an (*) are available in Pewter-Glo and many Sandstone colors. 
Item numbers without an (*) can be custom ordered in Pewter-Glo and are always available in Sandstone colors. 

Please refer to color chart on last page.  4 Indicates that the product is shown.

P A N S  &  S K I L L E T S
PE

W
TE

R
 G

LO
 &

 T
EM

PO

discontinued

Bon Chef Catalog Issue 35-Feb-2016.qxp:Layout 1  3/16/16  12:55 PM  Page 199


