PANS & SKILLETS



Crepe Pan		5003*	8" dia.
		5004*	10" dia.
Crepe Pan w/ Short Handle	/	5004SH	10" dia.
Omelet Pan w/ Short Handle	~	5005SH	8" dia.
Omelet Pan w/ Short Handle		5006SH	10" dia.
Mushroom/Sauté	~	5009*	6 1/2" dia.
Mushroom Skillet		5042*	5" dia.

Ind. Salad/Sandwich/Egg	~	5011*	8" dia.
Wood Underliner	~	85011	8 5/8" dia.
Ind. Salad/Sandwich/Egg		5012*	10" dia.
Wood Underliner		85012	10 3/4" X 12"
Ind. Salad/Sandwich/Egg		5034*	7 7/16" dia.
Skillet Side Order		5043*	5 5/8" dia.

Item numbers indicated with an (*) are available in Pewter-Glo and many Sandstone colors. Item numbers without an (*) can be custom ordered in Pewter-Glo and are always available in Sandstone colors. Please refer to color chart on last page. ✔ Indicates that the product is shown.